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Opis produktu

Witryna ekspozycyjna chtodnicza z

p6tkami 360 |

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Producent
Wysokos¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W
Moc elektryczna
Pojemnos¢ - V
Temperatura max.
Karta gwarancyjna
Kolor

Gtebokos¢ - D
Napiecie - U
Marka

Waga - M
Temperatura min.

Mozliwos¢ zmiany kierunku otwierania
drzwi

11 596,00 zt
9 427,64 zt
777450
Stalgast
1850 mm
600 mm
0.69 kW
3601

10 °C

tak
srebrny
630 mm
230V
Roller Grill
124 kg
2°C

nie
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